Position

Pf-Director |, Ehs

Pf-Assoc Director Il, Ehs

Pf-Assoc Dir ll, Sac Ecdc

Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs

Cf-Administrative Clerk

Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs

Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs Cdc

Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs

Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs

Cf-Administrative Secretary

Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs

Nt-Substitute Teacher-1271

Cs-Senior Clerk Short -Term

Other Positions Held

Fi-Child Dev/Early Care

Edu In, Fp-Child

Dev/Early Care Edu In, -

No-Master Teacher,
Scc Cdc

Fi-Human

Development Instruct,

Fp-Human

Development Instruct

-No-Master Teacher,
Sac Cdc

-No-Teacher, Sac Cdc

-No-Master
Teacher/Sac Ecec, Nt-
Substitute Teacher

-No-Master
Teacher/Sac Ecec

-No-Master Teacher,
Ehs-Ovl

-No-Teacher, Sac Cdc
Ovl

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Cdc Early Head Start
Admin

Total Wages

$75,159

$65,631

$59,772

$46,450

$45,307

$45,129

$42,805

$42,803

$40,929

$40,660

$38,997

$18,664

$13,564

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,489

$26,011

$25,415

$18,330

$12,173

$18,217

$18,018

$17,887

$17,857

$4,714

$15.796

$1,599

$176



