Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pf-Director I, Ehs	Fi-Child Dev/Early Care Edu In, Fp-Child Dev/Early Care Edu In, - No-Master Teacher, Scc Cdc	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$75,159	\$20,489
Pf-Assoc Director II, Ehs		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$65,631	\$26,011
Pf-Assoc Dir II, Sac Ecdc	Fi-Human Development Instruct, Fp-Human Development Instruct	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$59,772	\$25,415
Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs	-No-Master Teacher, Sac Cdc	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$46,450	\$18,330
Cf-Administrative Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$45,307	\$12,173
Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs	-No-Teacher, Sac Cdc	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$45,129	\$18,217
Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs Cdc	-No-Master Teacher/Sac Ecec, Nt- Substitute Teacher	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$42,805	\$18,018
Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs	-No-Master Teacher/Sac Ecec	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$42,803	\$17,887
Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs	-No-Master Teacher, Ehs-Ovl	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$40,929	\$17,857
Cf-Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$40,660	\$4,714
Nf-Master Teacher, Ehs	-No-Teacher, Sac Cdc Ovl	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$38,997	\$15,796
Nt-Substitute Teacher-1271		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$18,664	\$1,599
Cs-Senior Clerk Short -Term		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Cdc Early Head Start Admin	\$13,564	\$176